Are you satisfied with the course?

Kannanir samantekt 2023

Svar Fjoldi Hlutfall

1 pts 0 0%
2 pts 1 1%
3 pts 0 0%
4 pts 3 4%
5 pts 76 95%
patttakandur 80 100%

What did you enjoy most? (you can answer all the questions)

Svar Fjoldi Hlutfall

The teacher

and his/her 79 99%
method of

teaching

Materials 58 73%
used

Conditions 44 55%
Atmosphere 62 78%
Organization 53 66%
ofthe course

patttakandur 79

90
80
A
60
50
40
30
20
10

0

Are you satisfied with the course?

lpts m2pts m3pts W4 pts 5 pts

2 pts
1%

What did you enjoy most? (you can
answer all the questions)

79
58 62
53
I | I

The teacher and  Materials used Conditions Atmosphere  Organization of the
his/her method of course
teaching




Did the materials and the course as
such fulfill your expectations?

Did the materials and the course as such fulfill your expectations? Yeshm e e No
Svar Fjoldi Hlutfall
Yes 78 98%
I don’t know 2 3% ™~
No 0 0% :
patttakandur 80 100%
Would you like to continue study
Icelandic with Liberis?
Would you like to continue study Icelandic with Liberis? Yes mMaybe mNo
Svar Fjoldi Hlutfall 5
Yes 79 99%
Maybe 0 0%
No 1 1%

patttakandur 80 100%




How do yourate the teacher?

lpts W2 pts M3 pts M4 pts 5 pts

Svar Fjoldi Hlutfall 1%

How do you rate the teacher?

1 pts 0 0%
2 pts 0 0%
3 pts 0 0%
4 pts 1 1%
5 pts 78 98%
patttakandur 79 99%
How much did you use Quizlet?
How much did you use Quizlet? lpts M2 pts M3 pts M4pts 75 pts
Svar Fjoldi Hlutfall
1pts 6 8% e
2 pts 2 3% 5 pts il
3 pts 8 10%
4 pts 4 5%
5 pts 16 20%

patttakandur 36 45%




Do you think Quizlet is helpful in
learning?

. . . . . lpts m2pts M3 pts M4 pts =5 pts
Do you think Quizlet is helpful in learning?

Svar Fjoldi Hlutfall

1pts 2 3% 4

2pts 0 0% ' 24%

3 pts 8 10% &
4 pts 2 3% 6%

5 pts 23 29% 3 pts

patttakandur 35 44% 70%




